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Form 3160—3 Dra DD P SUBMIT : .RIPLICATE® Form approved.
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTER]OR 0. LEASE DESIGNATION AND 8ERIAL NO.
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT NM-76963

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK | ® ' ™°i atiorsmm onaiss axe

la. TYPE OF WORK

DRILL @ DEEPEN I:] PLUG BACK [:] 7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAMD
b. TYPE OF WELL
1L
FELL Vebe OTHER oxe yong T -E 8. FABM OB LEASE NAME
2. NAMEK OF OPERATOR / cki_ngbird ANK Federal
Yates Petroleum Corporation 9. WELL NO.
3. ADDRESS OF OPCRATOR 1
105 South Fourth Street, Artesia, New Mexico 88210 10. TIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
4. nCATIQN OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) Wildcat Precambrian
suriace
' ; - 11, sEC., T, R, M., .
1980" FNL and 1980' FWL Kt uveR L ANDsURvir on amEs
At proposed prod. zone T g 25 _T8S-R26
e . - -
same AUG L 1 1903 c. 2 E
14. DiSTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICK® it 12. COUNTY OR PARISH | 13. 8TATE
28 miles North Q G, D Chaves N
19. DISTANCE FROM PROPUSED® 16. NO. OF ACRE % ¥17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED
LOCATION TO NEAREST TO THIS WELL
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT.
(Also to nearest drlg. unit line, if any) 800 320
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION® 19. PROPOSED DEP 20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS
TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, ‘ ’ﬁ /
OK APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 6600 q@,( “bﬁé‘h’\ Rotary
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) “\M \ 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START®
3918' GR ASAP
3
3 PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM
SIZE OF HOLE 8IZE OF CASBING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH QUANTITY OF CEMENT
12 1747 8 5/8" 20 1200 700 sack
7 7/8" 51/2" 15.5# D 1050 sack

Yates Petroleum Corporatibn proposes to drill and test the Precambrian and intermediate
formations. Approximately 1200' of surface casing will be set and cement circulated.
If commercial, production casing will be run and cemented with adequate cover,
perforated and stimulated as needed for production.

MUD PROGRAM: 0-1200' FW gel/LCM; 1200' - 4400' cuat Brine; 4400' - TD SW gel/Starch.

BOPE PROGRAM: The BOP will be installed on the 8 5/8" casing.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM : If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive
zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and tru

Ly
L ol
d proposed new prodyftive
depths. @}e 'owout
preventer program, if any. w ME’A

24, N
SIGNED w E- m@u TITLE Permit Agent DATE 7/1-4/ 93
Y
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oprovai e SEKBBLIGATIon DOES NOT WARRANT OR " PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THERE WILL BE NO EXCAVATION

CERTIFY THAT THE APPLICANT HOLDS LEGAL OR EQUITABLE %F FEDERALLY OWNED MINERAL MATERIAL FOR CONSTRUC-

TITLE TO THOSE RIGHTS N THE SUBJECT LEASE WHICH mmg omgwm ?ﬂi ACCESS ROAD OR PAD WITHOUT PAYMENT
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EN:HIILEIIﬂf‘SAgPUCANT lT(g)Ol(‘:QnNaggsCTt chEr?r;\AJlfngan:“;:erso(ﬂmowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the

ection
United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction. . vz
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DISTRICT

P.0. Box 1980, 1: sbbs, Ni
QISTRICT Il

P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, M 88210

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos 4., Azte ;, NM 87410

Submit to Appru; . 1ale
District Office
State Lease - 4 conies
ree Lease - 3 cop.es

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

. 88240

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

}'Opera.xof Lease

' YATES PETROL{ZUM CORPORATION MOCKINGBIRD "ANK" FEDERAL 1

(Unit Letter TSecL on ‘ Township Range County

. F [ | 8 SOUTH 26 BAST NMPM CHAVES

[ Actual Footage Location « / Well:
1980 feet .comthe _ NORTH line and 1980 feet fromthe WEST line

:Ground level Elev. Producing Formation Pool V) Dedicated Acreage:
3918. RE CAMBRAV Wicocar RECA ™M BRAV IR0 Aces

1. Cul.ine the reage dedicated to the subject well by colored peocil or hachure marks on the plat below.
2 If moxre than soe lease is dedicated (o the well, outline each and ideatify the ownesship thereof (both 25 to working interest and royalty).

3. If muore than oe lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization,
unitization, {. rce-pooling, etc.?
T Yes O N If answer is "yes" type of consolidation
If answer is "nc” list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually beea coasolidated. (Use reverse side of
this form if neccessary.
No alicwable will be assigned to the well until all interests have beea consolidated (by communitization, usitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise)
of untii & poe-s:andard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division.

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the information
conlained herein in true and complete to (he
best of my knowledge and belief.

=004 R MNa

Printed NzanQ
Clifton R. May

Position

Permit Agent
Company

Date
7/14/93

Yates Petroleum Corporation

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well i5cation shonr
on this plal was ploited from field notes o
actual surveys made by me or wnder m:
supervison, and that the same s irue ono
correct 10 the best of my inowledge onu

belief.

Date Surveyed




YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION  /
Mockingbird "ANK" Federal #1 o
1980" FNL and 1980' FWL
Sec. 25-T8S-R26E

Chaves County, New Mexico \<
oL

1. The estimated tops of geologic markers are as follows: \

San Andres 1242’ Cisco 5857'

Glorietta 2378’ Penn Clastics 5967’

Yeso 2413’ "Pay Channel Sand” 6107’

Abo 4623’ Ordivican 6141’

Wolfcamp 5305' Precambrian 6541’

TD 6600’
2. The estimated depths at which anticipated water, oil or gas formations are expected

to be encountered:

Water: 150 - 300’
Oil or Gas: 4623', 6141', 6541'

3. Pressure Control Equipment: BOPE will be installed on the 8 5/8" casing and rated
for 3000 BOP systems will be consistent with API RP 53. Pressure tests will be
conducted before drilling out from under all casing strings which are set and
cemented in place. Blowout Preventor controls will be installed prior to drilling the
surface plug and will remain in use until the well is completed or abandoned.
Preventors will be inspected and operated at least daily to ensure good mechanical
working order, and this inspection recorded on the daily drilling report. See Exhibit B.

Auxiliary Equipment:
A. Auxiliary Equipment: Kelly cock, pit level indicators, flow sensor equipment and

a sub with full opening valve to fit the drill pipe and collars will be available on
the rig floor in the open position at all times for use when kelly is not in use.

4, THE PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM:

A. Casing Program: (All New)

Hole Size Casing Size Wt./Ft Grade Thread Coupling Interval Length
12 1/4" 8 5/8" 244 J55 8R ST&C 0-1200' 1200'
7 7/8" 51/2" 15.5# J55 8R LT&C 0-6600' 6600'

Minimum Casing Design Factors: Callapse 1.125, Burst 1.0, Tensile Strength 1.8



Mockingbird "ANK" Federal #1

Page 2

Suffici

B. CEMENTING PROGRAM:
Surface casing: Cement with 500 sacks PSL "C" with 5#/sk Salt & 1/4
(Yield 1.98, weight 12.5) Tail in with 200 sacks "C" with 2% CaCl1\2 (Yield 1.32,
weight 12.5).

Production Casing: First Stage: 500 sacks "H" with 8#/sx CSE + .5% CF14 + .35%
Thriftylite (Yield 1.6 weight 14).

2nd Stage: 450 sacks PSL "C" + 3% Salt + .25# sx Celloseal { Yield 2, weight 12.4)
Tail in with 100 sacks "C" (Yield 1.33, weight 14.8).

Mud Program and Auxiliary Equipment:

Interval Type Weight Viscosity Fluid Loss
0-1200°' FWGEL/LCM 9.0-9.8 34-40 N/C
1200-4400' Cut Brine 9.5-10.0 28 N/C
4400-TD SW/Gel/Starch 9.5-9.8 34-40 <10cc

ent mud material(s) to maintain mud properties, control lost circulation and contain a

blow out will be available at the well site during drilling operations. Mud will be checked

hourly
6.

by rig personnel.

EVALUATION PROGRAM:

Samples: 10' from under surface casing

Logging: CNL/LDT TD to casing w/GR/CNL to surface; DLL TD to casing.
Coring: None anticipated.

DST's: As warranted.

Abnormal Conditions, Bottom hole pressure and potential hazards:
Anticipated BHP:

From: O TO: 1200 Anticipated Max. BHP: 500 PSI
From: 1200 TO: 6600 Anticipated Max. BHP: 2200 PSI

Abnormal Pressures Anticipated: None
Lost Circulation Zones Anticipated: None
H2S Zones Anticipated: None

Maximum Bottom Hole Temperature: 125 F
ANTICIPATED STARTING DATE:

Plans are to drill this well as soon as possible after receiving approval. It should take
approximately 20 days to drill the well with completion taking another 20 days.



1.

MULTI-POINT SURFACE USE AND OPERATIONS PLAN
Yates Petroleum Corporation ;s
Mockingbird "ANK" Federal #1
1980' FNL AND 1980' FWL
Sec. 25-T8S-R26E
Chaves County, New Mexico

g

) T ———
[

A

This plan is submitted with Form 3160-3, Application for Permit to Drill, coverinﬁ‘fﬁé above
described well. The purpose of this plan is to describe the location of the proposed well,
the proposed construction activities and operations plan, the magnitude of the surface
disturbance involved and the procedures to be followed in rehabilitating the surface after
completion of the operations, so that a complete appraisal can be made of the
environmental effect associated with the operations.

EXISTING ROADS:

Exhibit A is a portion of the BLM map showing the well and roads in the vicinity of
the proposed location. The proposed wellsite is located approximately 28 miles
Northeast of Roswell, New Mexico and the access route to the location is indicated in
red and green on Exhibit A.

DIRECTIONS:
Go northeast out of Roswell, New Mexico on Portales Hwy approximately 24 miles to

Ponderosa Rd. Turn right and go approximately 1 mile. Turn right and follow lease
road approximately 1.3 miles. New access will start here.

Note: An alternative route has been requested from Santa Fe Railroad. Due to the
length of time that will take, we will need the previous route.

PLANNED ACCESS ROAD

A. The proposed new access will be approximately 1.4 miles in length from the
point of origin to the southeast edge of the drilling pad. The road will lie in a(n)
southwesterly direction.

B. The new road will be 14 feet in width (driving surface) and will be adequately
drained to control runoff and soil erosion.

C. The new road will be bladed with drainage on one side. Five traffic turnouts
will be built.

D. The route of the road is visible.

LOCATION OF EXISTING WELL

A. There is drilling activity within a one-mile radius of the wellsite.
B. Exhibit D shows existing wells within a one-mile radius of the proposed
wellsite.



Mockingbird "ANK" Federal #2 ; Yig o
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4, LOCATION OF EXISTING AND/OR PROPOSED FACILITIES

A. There are no production facilities on this lease at the present time.

B. In the event that the well is productive, the necessary production facilities will
be installed on the drilling pad. If the well is productive oil, a gas or diesel self-
contained unit will be used to provide the necessary power. No power will be
required if the well is productive of gas.

5. LOCATION AND TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY:

A. It is planned to drill the proposed well with a fresh water system. The water
will be obtained from commercial sources and will be hauled to the location by
truck over the existing and proposed roads shown in Exhibit A. Jim's Water
Service of Artesia will be contracted to furnish water from a source of their
choosing. A probable source will be L & L Cattle Co., #1 located NWNW of
Sec. 28-T9S-R27E.

6. SOURCE OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS:

A local dirt contractor will be contracted to build this pad and road. They will be
responsible for getting the proper permits and will furnish surfacing material from a
source of their choosing. A possible source is Beavers Sand and Gravel. A 2nd
possibility is a State pit NWNW of Sec. 24-T9S-R26E.

7. METHODS OF HANDLING WASTE DISPOSAL:

Drill cuttings will be disposed of in the reserve pits.

Drilling fluids will be allowed to evaporate in the reserve pits until the pits are
dry.

Water produced during operations will be collected in tanks until hauled to an
approved disposal system, or separate disposal application will be submitted.
Oil produced during operations will be stored in tanks until sold.

Current laws and regulations pertaining to the disposal of human waste will be
complied with.

All trash, junk, and other waste materials will be contained in trash cages or
bins to prevent scattering and will be removed and deposited in an approved
sanitary land fill. Burial on site is not approved.

m mo o @y

8. ANCILLARY FACILITIES:
A. None required:
9. WELLSITE LAYOUT:

A. Exhibit C shows the relative location and dimensions of the well pad, the
reserve pits, the location of the drilling equipment, rig orientation and access
road approach.

B. The reserve pits will be plastic lined.

C. A 400' x 400" area has been staked and flagged.

D. The location is rotated putting the pits to the west, V-Dooring to the North.



Mockingbird "ANK" Federal #1 o

Page 3 B

10. PLANS FOR RESTORATION -
A. After finishing drilling and/or completion operations, all equipme‘n‘t and other

11.

12.

13.

14.

material not needed for further operations will be removed. The location will be
cleaned of all trash and junk to leave the wellsite in as aesthetically pleasing a
condition as possible.

B. Unguarded pits, if any, containing fluids will be fenced until they have dried
and been leveled.
C. If the proposed well is non-productive, all rehabilitation and/or vegetation

requirements of the Bureau of Land Management will be complied with and will
be accomplished as expeditiously as possible. All pits will be filled level within
90 days after abandonment.

SURFACE OWNERSHIP: Federal Surface administered by Bureau of Land
Management, Carlsbad, Resource Area.

OTHER INFORMATION:

A. Topography: Refer to the existing archaeological report for a description of the
topography, flora, fauna, soil characteristics, dwellings, historical and cultural
sites.

B. The primary surface use is for grazing.

OPERATOR'S REPRESENTATIVE

A. Through A.P.D. Approval: B. Through Drilling Operations,
Completions and Production:
Clifton R. May, Permit Agent Mike Slater, Operations Manager
Yates Petroleum Corporation Yates Petroleum Corporation
105 South Fourth Street 105 South Fourth Street
Artesia, New Mexico 88210 Artesia, New Mexico 88210
Phone (505) 748-1471 Phone (505) 748-1471

CERTIFICATION:

| hereby certify that |, or persons under my direct supervision, have inspected the
proposed drill site and access route, that | am familiar with the conditions which
presently exist; that the statements made in this plan are to the best of my
knowledge, true and correct; and , that the work associated with the operations
proposed herein will be performed by Yates Petroleum Corporation and its contractors
and subcontractors in conformity with this plan and the terms and conditions under
which it is approved. This statement is subject to the provisions of 18 U.S.C. 1001

for the filing of a false statement.
Pﬁrmit Agent ﬁ

7/14/93



— Yates Petroleum Corporation
ﬁ 105 SOUTH 4th STREET

} ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210
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kY MOCKINGBIRD ANK FEDERAL #1
% 1980' FNL and 1980' FWL
) Sec. 25-T8S-R26E

Chaves County, New Mexico

y EXHIBIT A

4'\.3\— RETURN POSTAGE GUARANTEED






# 000¢

9 ptol futst)
t m asiueyy Jgazdepy
>
H m m (rsncuasd
@ MJ Bujroy 330jIng Luprvom 1€ 0O )
..mx »mm ﬁ..nv:»_../v.
LS I B U
2 _ #000€ fnu =
~ POIN
Q bujso9 WA
1oods *914Q
X 2 S— v sty
S::“c gu. RS B Rad i
R g \\\A
B T
- . Ean
UOTIeT[PISUT BORJINS-a0TAIDS amssaid Dutyaom : TUTY PUig _ _.In..L
polel (Y 103 Aqupsse projruvu asoyd [eoTdA3 — i
)
— floooC ‘
feuTuou .z ayax o arqeisnipe .waﬂ p o
L] : . v|||.J
—.IL : , twoy 24|14 [—
A 2 _
B ﬁ
; [eunuou |, ¢ | .
N ! . 3 J@JuU3AldL{
M >< _VA _ 40| NUU
31d 03 auTT PORIq 0 : K
auty 327300 YIS (mpAH)
aoyd  I3uaAaad INOWoTq
ﬁm b— “ -N( \
L — = AR —
Jo3exedos seb/pru Jo/pue 3td o3 N\ ﬁ::.:_u Ouiyiom 184 000¢) 4 4
axyd arqeasnlpe 408 21N0Iphy
woy qnog 1 Mw
. / ocj ey
#o00¢€
adeny
buiirig
* vl moly
L







1M CORPORATION

YATES PETROL

~
A A N R NN N g ~
120
/ resenve P .
/ . /\\’
/ \\\\\’\\\\\\\\, /
v/ 4 (13
”. ’ : A
/8 7 J' oy 2 /
’ gf o .
5 ¢/ creutating ¢ pits “/ L7 T
¢ /oy ,
/ / 50
7 / ‘s .
vawiawad ‘', ,*,
[
5
=] e, +-
o]
WATER I n'r:nl
25’
TOOLS
' 120* =]L: 150" R
X
DRILLING RiG LAYOUT
Scale: Iinch = 50 feet
ACCESS ROAD

EXHIEIT C




< (Yotes Pet)

R ahdlivid
[

CGRELL

LN

o StovensOn efal '

]
N " AL SOune ¥ ' 09 gereo | - Uteven
o Al | . _.A0tKALy f:i;{:« 37600 forve $oles Pl "'{A:‘L
'zi‘ﬁi ?""4'01_-‘1""'_ 6
(I . .. ‘fd <
29 [ e - ':f?...
Stevens Oper. ™
te 4300° 2¢
(Sun) 'oaw.f .
Q22 ?'l:m, , "0_:"[_'_ o 1 Honagan Pet
erge Expl. eta —— -
ity 1 wed Tl .: ' f m“"""a A?’h 78
Ve - Worle P {
= Yates Petroleum Corporatlon LT Bt us L op P @
A3 Yate P" - JY0unn lsievens’ Lo
Y 190 geors 11
il 105 SOUTH 4th STREET T S o Mt i srevens 0l o
. ;?. .  ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210 S I L Cioeia ™ oo ff * 55
¥ ) Marathon 63 2 N
'.'un i “ Skir, L6 B"ss | e N Of;d::‘;';;;
-———32- _’ P
e e ] L _ Charlot oAlkn
% : %, 2 Mok i M:;sh— A -o-:::l =T "
< N id
/ ~A q anoy anP
| & MOCKINGBIRD ANK FEDERAL #1 A povet J"'?; LR o £red
- 1 v v one- 089 A
u u 1980' FNL an.d 1980 FWL Pecos - Fed. 18 o2 .l 'B"%
5 gpage PeM “Louralea” U.S., Mins. ”‘""’lmuu -
+ Sec. 25‘T88'R26E LauraMarley(S' LW,,M”,, t$) State U g ‘E.g:::;:“ .J. 9 4 Eve.r‘n
M W SWHA
% 1 Yeu Chaves County, New Mexico [ U/ M| BRI B M Py g 7o L X
..L. . ! Lonus t % | D.G.Stevens ve ‘ ’" '\:c'n?d Meunto
| L T A i
| sa:%:f ) 2 e'Ill‘;‘ 50,"‘ ) gfn H ol i
5 | Toasx 1 1 ;ucl’g‘ H \ i :
“Stoybon-Fed” arr Yoy
| - 2 _J | ofoyfon~red 1nds [ of
\ EXHIBIT D } g o ! PR i Svtra B 23 e
. \)
] Stevans Oper : ot 1We-49d¢ | h Hﬂ#"l |n"-'u'~'¥ill
| | L D B
us. RETURN POSTAGE GUARANTEED =T - habid
T . Stete u.s. 9",' ® " Stando
Yoteg Pet 17013 H ST 1 } """""'"'"’" Stc
W wer| Yoter Pet. | Wi Petendyy  |£S360, 50 P ) O sarvens ve a6 " =
Jre9e t . . Y .
L2 »om \ -,:}g ~ oua.‘""l J’ Pﬂlll"zlgym MIHJ:’»;M ' ale NS |ng“ ;" é—‘w
: === 13299 14293 s “?t' untain Stol
8 1 W} ’g""gfﬂ (sn.uu;n , &
9 10c——— e Seit " 12 _‘;—#vvo+ e u's:o«'u
s _——
- | v 0 f
p mm 1 Y&'e’s Pat ! on s Yaole:
Y \ ! “'L*?,",, } Y-r-g.
'."%‘.";5 T rve ! el 71 atesPet] wge
. ws % 0 Cha 12t 01 1 .
E7) u.s4 ws. us lgr:d,, . 1vam | A
Poce Expt b Pﬁ res X - A us. PR tage "1 B 3
Bernpurner] N.D. Nichols G. 74
Y::.p. &'}n'ﬂ‘i’.aa ‘@ VA 1 -t sL-‘ n" 8 Yuise‘,’m 1" Pet. O'Pax?lfglv:;fs.l:\g 0 Nates Yotes ::t Yor
»om o 1 | sl 3ioey 17208 £ . -y v. ! 41
cotiige ! £4xfer 25 e oe-5t1 w
gon | 8 2004 1‘( — D RS +
L-4708 | 1 nett 12 - - wlonac.
lb ommanche o
17 | 12 i6 it 0 us. P
6  ro-Trwmarp I8 4 =7 4 8
® \ Vg | Ml & Mur;ho”r 5N ,,‘3' soil | =" 4200 3 o e
s \ uee i Stevens  Marsh Oper.. Yeles Rt (o
e Lo ! "'t o3 s .5.9¢ ! e 2
ol L0 — —{XaizsRebabet nma 0- 2. 2798 i 3-r-98 incieir <
o | N.Dalenichoy i gt g - ,; - ?
DA?-21-83 | “‘i"c_l__n“ § 1.5 r n#uu : 02 4 -;t,& <€ il e
v.s. u.S. "pes-st. 8 26 u.s ) 204 L S.W.lsdewe
/ =3 AT "“ 8.7 uk‘;eh“ 1 stete
Ygtes Pet. Rou (J.M Bewrd) T 1.etal / 06.5" T -
'TJ" :;x'.’-‘:‘-;) ezee ot £ otes Pet elal Yotes Pet Pwlmw?n ertes Pet. etal .
[ Dol 20348 [ 1fi 5erv m :
e 10031 g, 14293 Leasn ‘K,;:rc
“Muckaby-Fed " sl ) .96 _gi ades Pet, ) .
[ us - § e | yefes AT
Voto 'a' = Tratel pen) 22 vt 23 24
tubo Bransen  Sondersoes T 7 ‘Vc'u!’d !
e = VR G whal* | B
o Mentgemeryatoip = ! :
1l Yetup Poi. Kigors,etor” 1 1 o,
E?J':.. ;.g_ i f ‘st‘,'z,:wo'm etol sl .M{ o & f P t-ﬂw Flower-
. - ,
lestwell Gypsum Co 1 LM My ,,.‘ C.f;nrc'ow'd 3":'" Y ) u.s ( il
- i Ble‘e $t
Yabes Frt. eto! Mese,et0! ¢ v )
. Yo Yotes
! Pt .e".’ -1 ’:}“ ] ww f"‘d" Eik Ol edverd
%028 29623 16863 W Ot
o ' , e '—{ (vdrde Vista) stmu L6438
poma @ - Py L asis
29 28 N
27
. "26——t 25 oF 30 ‘
|.?»l. redyd . : @
7o av00 AT 8 S.F RS F‘\O ;
“ » ) A "\0\' % Acmo-st.
lhn’fgzp:um . Bestwall GypoomCo u.s % & “Runyon $8.U1. ** Runyer
.8, State
7 Ry 2
’;I";u"r' Yoteg Pet Yates Pet i ] e
' e 1628 Notes Pt etal ;'g aluo-ll
""Lm“——_.u_ﬂlﬂ_ - L
Yates Pel - 164916 1.
CuEen 5 Aau?' e |
32 ‘
3 :
|
|
humderieod-S1.~ He O |
i S"o'o’d # 5 ‘ .
b o %o
€ 2t ret 110 ” T







JOB No.

0 1 aq ‘4 b b

4 \? ) v b !
_q 2 +"\ 3901 8= +Q7 _{_4 1%

\q )4 \ \ﬂ \4 }]
, 0_(0 L0 &‘+V\ v _*_1 )
% l@ }6 lq 10 v

7=

THE PREPARATION OF THIS PLAT AND THE PERFORMANCE OF THE SURVEY UPON WHICH IT IS BASED* WERE DONE UNDER MY
DIRECTION AND THE PLAT ACCURATELY DEPICTS THE RESULTS OF SAID SURVEY AND MEEYTS THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE
STANDARDS FOR LAND SURVEYS IN NEW MEXICO A8 ADOPTED BY THE NEW MEXICO STATE BOARD OF REGISTRATION FQR
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS.

YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION

ELEVATION PLAN VIEW OF MOCKINGBIRD "ANK"
FEDERAL #1 WELL, 1980/N & 1980/W OF

SECTION 25-8S-26E., CHAVES COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

P.0. Box 996 Lovington, New Mexico 88260
SCALE: = DRAWN BY: erb
DATE: 6/28/93 SHEET 1 OF 1

HERSCHEL L. JONES







